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	№ п/п
	ФИО поступающего
	Результаты вступительных испытаний
 
 
 

	
	
	Количество набранных баллов
	1 этап
	2 этап
	Задачи

	1. 
	Базарова Дарима Валерьевна
	72
	34
	13
	25

	2. 
	Козлов Евгений Владимирович
	65
	37
	19
	9

	3. 
	Белецкий Ярослав Александрович
	55
	35
	15
	5



